
Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 13 BELEVENEPOEL Remco 3:03:49 +0

2 36 GERMAYRHOFER Marius 3:05:14 +1:25

3 20 ITAFANCELLU Alessandro 3:05:27 +1:38

4 64 SUIBALMER Alexandre " "

5 6 DENWANDAHL Frederik 3:07:09 +3:20

6 19 ITABENEDETTI Gabriele " "

7 39 FRACHARRIN Alois " "

8 29 USAVERMAERKE Kevin " "

9 24 ITATIBERI Antonio " "

10 26 USAQUINN Sean 3:07:14 +3:25

11 22 ITAPICCOLO Andrea 3:08:26 +4:37

12 52 CZEVACEK Karel " "

13 93 ERIGIRMAY HAILU Biniam 3:10:30 +6:41

14 33 GERGESSNER Jakob " "

15 7 NORAASHEIM Ludvig Fischer " "

16 101 PORMOTA Guilherme " "

17 87 GBRTULETT Ben 3:11:09 +7:20

18 1 DENBECHSKOT-HANSEN Aksel " "

19 65 SUIBOGLI Jonathan " "

20 86 GBRHOLLYMAN Mason " "

21 21 ITAFRIGO Marco 3:11:43 +7:54

22 43 KAZBRUSSENSKIY Gleb 3:13:23 +9:34

23 44 KAZFEDOROV Yevgeniy 3:14:36 +10:47

24 4 DENSKIVILD Robin Juel " "

25 99 IRLHEALY Ben " "

26 84 GBRASKEY Lewis " "

27 35 GERHESSMANN Michel 3:14:44 +10:55

28 115 SVKGAJDULA Marek 3:14:56 +11:07

29 46 KAZPRONSKIY Daniil 3:15:08 +11:19

30 124 BRARANGEL COSTA Vinicius " "

31 34 GERHEIDUK Kim Alexander 3:16:03 +12:14

32 11 NORHOLTER Adne 3:16:11 +12:22

33 123 UKRSHCHYPAK Oleksandr " "

34 58 NEDvan UDEN Casper " "

35 79 RUSGONOV Lev 3:17:10 +13:21

36 69 ESPBARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon 3:17:26 +13:37

37 88 GBRWATSON Samuel 3:18:51 +15:02

38 32 GERENGELHARDT Felix " "

39 41 FRAPAGE Hugo 3:19:07 +15:18

40 108 RWAHABIMANA Jean Eric 3:19:14 +15:25

41 42 FRARETAILLEAU Valentin 3:19:20 +15:31

42 51 CZEREPA Vojtech " "

43 30 USAVOLLMER Andrew " "

44 54 NEDLEIJNSE Enzo " "

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 1/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 132 ESTMIRZOJEV Artjom 3:19:36 +15:47

46 78 CANSCHELLENBERG Thomas 3:20:11 +16:22

47 114 SVKBUGAR Marek " "

48 73 ESPSANCHEZ MAYO Pelayo 3:21:07 +17:18

49 85 GBRGEORGE Alfred 3:21:17 +17:28

50 95 AUSPLAPP Lucas " "

51 62 JPNONODERA Kei " "

52 45 KAZNURLYKHASSYM Nurbergen 3:21:18 +17:29

53 127 ALBCEPA Mesut 3:21:29 +17:40

54 106 BLRTURUK Daniil 3:21:44 +17:55

55 15 BELvan der BEKEN Aaron 3:21:47 +17:58

56 17 BELVANDENABEELE Henri " "

57 136 AUTREITER Jakob 3:22:04 +18:15

58 98 IRLFLANNAGAN Breandan 3:22:34 +18:45

59 82 RUSVTIURIN Anton 3:22:43 +18:54

60 103 LUXKIRSCH Gilles " "

61 56 NEDvan BELLE Bas " "

62 91 NZLLANE Josh " "

63 134 LATKRASTS Alekss 3:22:46 +18:57

64 68 SUIIMBODEN Simon " "

65 50 CZEMIKSANIK Vladimir 3:22:49 +19:00

66 122 UKRBILYI Maksim " "

67 66 SUIEGGENBERG Ruben " "

68 107 MEXAGUIRRE GARZA Tomas " "

69 47 CZEBOUCEK Jakub " "

70 102 PORSILVA Afonso " "

71 74 CANKATERBERG Ben 3:24:23 +20:34

72 90 NZLGILBERTSON Theo " "

73 49 CZEKELEMEN Petr 3:24:50 +21:01

74 72 ESPRODRIGUEZ CANO Carlos 3:26:23 +22:34

75 105 BLRMAZUR Dzianis 3:26:32 +22:43

76 57 NEDvan der TUUK Axel 3:27:02 +23:13

77 53 NEDKRUL Wessel 3:27:33 +23:44

78 130 SWELINDGREN Emil " "

79 133 ESTTREIMUTH Henri " "

80 100 IRLRYAN Archie 3:28:16 +24:27

81 9 NORFINNESAND Fredrik Gjesteland 3:28:18 +24:29

82 147 POLGORAK Dominik " "

83 146 POLBIENIEK Damian 3:28:59 +25:10

84 117 THAKLAHAN Noppachai 3:31:45 +27:56

 31 GERBENZ Pirmin DNF  

 119 SLOOMRZEL Aljaz DNF  

 59 JPNFUKUDA Yoshiaki DNF  

 135 AUTMESSNER Martin DNF  

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 2/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 121 ECUNAVAS MADERA Camilo Jose DNF  

 131 SWEPALM Oskar DNF  

 23 ITARUBINO Samuele DNF  

 80 RUSGUSEV Iakov DNF  

 75 CANMARTIN Conor DNF  

 96 AUSTURNBULL Carter DNF  

 120 SLOSKOK Anze DNF  

 12 NORWAERENSKJOLD Soren DNF  

 3 DENLEVY William Blume DNF  

 8 NORARNES Daniel DNF  

 10 NORGRASVOLD Dennis DNF  

 104 LUXKLUCKERS Arthur DNF  

 61 JPNKAYAMA Hiryu DNF  

 145 PURGONZALEZ RIVERA Abner DNF  

 55 NEDPLUIMERS Rick DNF  

 67 SUIHUMBERT Igor DNF  

 140 RSABROXHAM Ricardo DNF  

 141 RSALEVERIDGE Cian DNF  

 153 CROJURISEVIC Carlo DNF  

 60 JPNHINO Taisei DNF  

 77 CANPLAMONDON Robin DNF  

 16 BELvan WILDER Ilan DNF  

 111 COLRENDON FRANCO Juan Tito DNF  

 70 ESPCOBO CAYON Ivan DNF  

 89 NZLCOOK Sam DNF  

 63 JPNUMAKOSHI Hiroyuki DNF  

 18 BELVERVLOESEM Xandres DNF  

 14 BELPATTYN Steven DNF  

 118 THASIRIMONGKHON Phunsiri DNF  

 28 USASIMMONS Quinn DNF  

 25 USAGARRISON Michael DNF  

 37 FRABARRE Louis DNF  

 155 CRCMURILLO Luis Esteban DNF  

 151 KOSSYLHASI Zani DNF  

 94 AUSLINDORFF Tyler DNF  

 83 RUSZATCEPIN Sergey DNF  

 125 LTUKURAS Laurynas DNF  

 148 BULSTEFANOV Gavrail DNF  

 97 IRLDOHERTY Aaron DNF  

 129 AZEEYVAZOV Shahin DNF  

 128 AZEBAGHIROV Nadjaf DNF  

 92 ERIASMEROM TESFASILASIE Yoel DNF  

 139 SRBKOLASINAC Admir DNF  

 27 USASHEEHAN Riley DNF  

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 3/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 40 FRAda COSTA BARROS Raphael DNF  

 38 FRABAUDIN Alex DNF  

 143 ROUVASILOIU Valentin DNF  

 137 CHITENEB SCHIESEWITZ Marcel Rodrigo DNF  

 149 BULVENKOV Ventsislav DNF  

 76 CANMILES Carson DNF  

 154 CRCESPINOZA Julian DNF  

 159 MARSEKKAK Imad DNF  

 48 CZEHNIK Jakub DNF  

 2 DENHINDSGAUL MADSEN Jacob DNF  

 126 LTUSIDLAUSKAS Erikas DNF  

 110 COLCAMARGO HERNANDEZ David Alejandro DNF  

 109 RWAUHIRIWE Renus DNF  

 158 MDANOVICOV Andrei DNF  

 5 DENTHOMSEN Frederik DNF  

 71 ESPECHEVERRIA AZPILICUETA Josu DNF  

 81 RUSKULAKOV Maksim DNF  

 112 HKGCHU Tsun Wai DNF  

 113 HKGHO Kwun Hei DNF  

 116 THABANGSIRI Chalermchai DNF  

 138 SRBDURIC Dorde DNF  

 142 ROUJITARU Ciprian DNF  

 144 PURDIAZ RIVERA Jeffrey DNF  

 150 KOSNUHA Blerton DNF  

 152 GUYJOHN Briton DNF  

 156 AFGHAJIZADEH Mojtaba DNF  

 157 MDAKOROTAS Vladislav DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

43.021km/h 131.8kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 2 Laps (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 1905m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

84 75 0159 / 54 220

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 4/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




